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WHOLESALERS' LICENCES UNDER TIlE SALES TAX ACT - NOTICE NO. 1986/4 

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as wholesalers have been 
granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as wholesalers 
have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. 

S C BED U LEI 
Licences Granted 

·Limi ted Licence 

Name of Licensee 

Accessory Wholesalers Ltd 
AHI Aluminium Ltd 

Alpine Electronics 
(New Zealand) Ltd 

Ballin Rattray Ltd (including 
Liquorland outlets and Allied 
Liquor Liquor Merchants) 
(South Island) 

Baylils Engineering (Powell, 
David Roy, trading as) 

Berry Enterprises Ltd 
Biotech International Ltd 
Blue Gas Ltd 
Brake and Transmission NZ Ltd 
Bromi th MarketiD& Ltd 
canterbury Marine Exports Ltd 
Cilsey Motors Belensvil Ie Ltd 
Clark EquiPlent NZ Ltd 
Compsss Tsx snd Duty Free 

Shopping Ltd 
Complete Marketing Services 

(O'Hanlon, John Richard and 
carol, Trading as) 

computerwiae NZ Ltd 
Cooks McWilliams Ltd 

Creative Electronic NZ Ltd 
Credentials International Ltd 
Crystal Electronics Ltd 
Curtis Engineering 1986 Ltd 
Da Da Productions (Manion, 

Wayne Palmer and Brenda Ruth, 
tradinaas) 

D and W Wholesale Ltd 
Datacom Software Research Ltd 
Desianmoves Ltd 
Dilll8t Pty Ltd 
Don Aaencies Ltd 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/4/86 
19/3/86 

1/3/86 

6/7/36 

12/4/86 

1/3/86 
1/3/86 
1/9/83 
14/3/86 
1/4/86 
1/3/86 
1/4/86 
1/3/86 
1414/86 

8/4/86 

21/4/86 
24/3/86 

13/3/86 
1/3/86 
13/3/86 
1/2/86 
26/3/86 

1/4/86 
1/4/86 
1/4/86 
1/11/85 
1/3/37 

Place at Which 
Business is 
Carried on 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Hamilton 
Rotorua 
Tauranga 
Wellington 

Port holding 
record of sales 

tax returns 

AI( 

AI( 

Auckland AI( 

Blenheim CI 
Chr istchurch 
Dunedin 
East Coast Bays 
Borough 
Greymouth 
Hamilton 
Hastings 
Howick Borough 
Levin 
Lower Hutt Ci ty 
Mount Wellington 
Borough 
Napier 
Nelson 
New Plymouth 
Onehunga 
One Tree Hi 11 Borough 
Palmerston North 
Pukekohe 
Queenstown 
Rotorua 
Taihape 
Takapuna Ci ty 
Thames 
Till8ru 
Upper Butt City 
Wanganui 
Whangarei 
Christchurch 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Onehunga 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Rarangi 

Kumeu 
Auckland 
Mercer 
Te Kauwhata 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Pukekobe 
Auckland 

Pukekobe 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Chr i I tchurch 
Dunedin 
Hamilton 
Haltings 
Invercarg i 11 
Lower Butt 
Mount Eden 
New Plymouth 

CI 

AI( 

AI( 

CI 
AI( 

AI( 

CI 
AI( 

AI( 

AI( 

III 

AI( 

AI( 

AI( 

AI( 

AI( 

AI( 

AI( 

AI( 

CI 
AI( 

WN 
AI( 

2307 


