## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

WHOLESALERS' LICENCES UNDER THE SALES TAX ACT - NOTICE NO. 1986/4

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as wholesalers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as wholesalers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

S C H E D U L E I Licences Granted

\*Limited Licence

	Licence Operative		Port holding ecord of sale
lame of Licensee	From	Carried on	tax returns
ccessory Wholesalers Ltd	1/4/86	Auckland	AK
AHI Aluminium Ltd	19/3/86	Auckland	AK
	,-,	Christchurch	
		<b>Hamilton</b>	
		Rotorua	
		Tauranga	
		Wellington	
lpine Electronics (New Zealand) Ltd	1/3/86	Auckland	AK
allin Rattray Ltd (including	6/7/36	Blenheim	СН
Liquorland outlets and Allied	-,.,	Christchurch	
Liquor Liquor Merchants)		Dunedin	
(South Island)		East Coast Bays	
		Borough	
		Greymouth	
		Hamilton	
		Hastings	
		Howick Borough	
		Levin	
		Lower Hutt City	
		Mount Wellington	
		Borough	
		Napier	
		Nelson	
		New Plymouth	
		Onehunga One Tree Hill Borou	a b
		Palmerston North	Ru
		Pukekohe	
		Queenstown	
		Rotorua	
		Taihape	
		Takapuna City	
		Thames	
		Timaru	
		Upper Hutt City	
		Wanganui	
		Whangarei	
ayliss Engineering (Powell,	12/4/86	Christchurch	СН
David Roy, trading as)	1/2/06	Aughland	AV
erry Enterprises Ltd	1/3/86	Auckland	AK AK
iotech International Ltd lue Gas Ltd	1/3/86 1/9/83	Auckland Christchurch	CH
rake and Transmission NZ Ltd	14/3/86	Onehunga	AK
romith Marketing Ltd	1/4/86	Auckland	AK
anterbury Marine Exports Ltd	1/3/86	Christchurch	CH
asey Motors Helensville Ltd	1/4/86	Auckland	AK
lark Equipment NZ Ltd	1/3/86	Auckland	AK
ompass Tax and Duty Free	14/4/86	Auckland	AK
Shopping Ltd			, <del></del>
omplete Marketing Services	8/4/86	Rarangi	BM
(O'Hanlon, John Richard and			
Carol, Trading as)			
omputerwise NZ Ltd	21/4/86	Kumeu	AK
Cooks McWilliams Ltd	24/3/86	Auckland	AK
		Mercer	
reative Electronic NZ Ltd	13/3/86	Te Kauwhata Auckland	AK
reactive Electronic NZ Ltd redentials International Ltd	1/3/86	Auckland	AK AK
regentials international Ltd	13/3/86	Auckland	AK AK
urtis Engineering 1986 Ltd	1/2/86	Pukekohe	AK
a Da Productions (Manion,	26/3/86	Auckland	AK
Wayne Palmer and Brenda Ruth,			
trading as)	1/4/00	Dubahaha	47
and W Wholesale Ltd	1/4/86	Pukekohe	AK
atacom Software Research Ltd	1/4/86	Christchurch	CH
esignmoves Ltd	1/4/86	Auckland	AK Wal
imet Pty Ltd	1/11/85	Wellington	WN
on Agencies Ltd	1/3/37	Christchurch	AK
		Dunedin	
		Hamilton Hestings	
		Hastings Inverceraill	
		Invercargill Lower Hutt	
		POMET MAIL	
		Mount Eden	